ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/15/2021 RMP21-006120 1251 GOLF RD MEIJER GAS STATION PUBLIC SERVICE
8/15/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 4728 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 RMP21-006121 SI&GONQUIN RD / ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP
8/15/2021 RMP21-006122 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021 RMP21-006123 2112 SWAN LN LOUD NOISE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/15/2021 RMP21-006124 2403 CARDINAL DR FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV REPORT WITH NO ARREST
PROP
8/15/2021 RMP21-006125 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021 RMP21-006126 2108 SWAN LN SUSPICIOUS NOISE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 2504 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
8/15/2021 RMP21-006127 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR 'II_'ZEEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021 NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF SPECIAL
8/15/2021 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 RMP21-006128 QU NO EUCLID TRAFFIC STOP
8/15/2021 RMP21-006129 QBPROX LOC: S QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
8/15/2021 RMP21-006130 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE ADULT SHOPLIFTER REPORT WITH ARREST
8/15/2021 4411 DENNY CT WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021 2307 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/15/2021 2309 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:19:05 AM



Incident Date

8/15/2021

8/15/2021
8/15/2021

8/15/2021
8/15/2021

8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021

8/15/2021

8/15/2021

8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006132

RMP21-006133

RMP21-006134
RMP21-006137

RMP21-006135
RMP21-006136
RMP21-006138

RMP21-006139
RMP21-006140
RMP21-006141
RMP21-006142
RMP21-006143
RMP21-006145
RMP21-006144
RMP21-006146
RMP21-006148
RMP21-006147

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1735 ALGONQUIN RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3140 KIRCHOFF RD

1951 PLUM GROVE RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD
3103 ST JAMES ST

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2 CHELSEA ON AUBURN
1415 ALGONQUIN RD
5508 OLD MILL LN

1480 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4421 DENNY CT

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
3102 MARTIN LN

4728 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3507
SIGWALT ST

Location Name

OBERWEIS DAIRY

RIVERWALK CONDOS

JEWEL
MCDONALDS

BMO HARRIS BANK
BMO HARRIS BANK

TCF BANK

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
CLEARBROOK CENTER

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMPD

Incident

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

ALARM

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ALARM

ALARM
INVESTIGATION
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

LIGHT MALFUNCTION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

LOUD NOISE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:19:05 AM



Incident Date

8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021
8/15/2021

8/15/2021
8/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006149
RMP21-006150

RMP21-006151
RMP21-006152

RMP21-006153

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2412 FREMONT ST

2059 HICKS RD

4738 ARBOR DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3321 TRILLIUM CIR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2502 HAWK LN
4730 ARBOR DR

Location Name

BP STATION
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAMILY PROBLEM

THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 3

JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/16/2021 8:19:05 AM



