



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2021	RMP21-006120	1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER GAS STATION	PUBLIC SERVICE	
8/15/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006121	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006122	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006123	2112 SWAN LN		LOUD NOISE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/15/2021	RMP21-006124	2403 CARDINAL DR		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021	RMP21-006125	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006126	2108 SWAN LN		SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006127	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021		NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF		SPECIAL	
8/15/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006128	QU NO EUCLID		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006129	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006130	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/15/2021		4411 DENNY CT		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		2307 KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2021		2309 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:19:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2021	RMP21-006132	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006133	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006134	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006137	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/15/2021	RMP21-006135	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006136	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006138	3103 ST JAMES ST		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	
8/15/2021		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	
8/15/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006139	2 CHELSEA ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006140	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006141	5508 OLD MILL LN		LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/15/2021	RMP21-006142	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006143	3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006145	4421 DENNY CT		DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021	RMP21-006144	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006146	3102 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006148	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006147	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3507 SIGWALT ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006149	2412 FREMONT ST		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2021	RMP21-006150	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006151	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2021	RMP21-006152	3321 TRILLIUM CIR		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2021		2502 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2021	RMP21-006153	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT